

Complain . Case : 205 of 2023

Dated: 30-10-2024,

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Complainant files hazira.

No SR is received.

.Fix: 08-01-2025 for SR and appeared.

Judicial Magistrate, 4<sup>th</sup> court, Howrah.