

Complain. Case : 205 of 2023

Dated: 08-01-2025,

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Complainant files hazira.

Complainant is directed to file fresh requisite.

Fix: 02-05-2025 for SR and appearance.

Judicial Magistrate, 4th court, Howrah.